
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-702

Tue, 08 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Popova G.I.  B-219
Mon, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  A-212
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  Kolobashkina L.V., Kulyabichev Y.P.

 V-416
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Systems Analysis  Kolychev V.D.  K-815
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Integration of Software Tools  Sergievskiy M.V., Syroezhkin S.N.  K-815
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Databases ( Additional Topics)  Golitsyna O.L.  K-815
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 17:55 TEST Visual Analytics  Pilyugin V.V.  K-815
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modeling Of Socio-Economic Processes  Trushechkin A.S.  K-823
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Global Information Resources  Hramtsov P.B.  K-815
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  B-208
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Automated Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  K-815
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Kalashnikov A.V.  B-205
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  Kolobashkina L.V., Kulyabichev Y.P.

 V-416
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  K-815
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases ( Additional Topics)  Golitsyna O.L.  K-815
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Analysis  Kolychev V.D.  K-815


